Contact
Dutch Filtration BV
Vrijheidweg 61
1521 RP, Wormerveer
The Netherlands
+31 (0)75 201 40 00

Experience & InnovationTwistFlow 02/2026
SPECIFICATIONS NOMINAL WOUND FILTER CARTRIDGE
ORDERING CODE TWISTFLOW
Media Micron rating Length Connection Core Seal
DNW=
Polypropylene
Range 1 -100
micron
10 = 10 inch 3 = Code 3 /
Flatcap/ 222
Standard is
polypropylene = no
code
Standard is NBR =
no code
DNWC = Cotton 20 = 20 inch DOE = Double
open end
C4 = SS304 V = Viton (FKM)
DNWGF =
Glassfi bre
30 = 30 inch 8 =  Code 8
Spearend / 222
C6 = SS316 S = Silicon
DNWPA = Nylon 39 = 39 inch 10 = springcap/222 E = EPDM
DNWR = PPS 40 = 40 inch 11 = springcap /
open end
T = Tefl on (PTFE)
50 = 50 inch
70 = 70 inch
Example: DNWGF10-40-3 is nominal wound glassfi bre 10 micron, 40 inch code 3 fl atcap /222, polypropylene core and NBR seal
DNWPA20-40-8-C4-V is nominal wound nylon 20 micron, 40 inch, code 8 spearend /222, SS304 core, Viton seal